
Student Profile Analysis
COLLEGE WIDE SUMMARY

Fall Term 2024 Census

Full-Time
Part-Time

Status

924

389

Full-Time
Part-Time

924
389

  897.67
  168.73

Status Head FTE

TOTAL 1313  1066.4

Percent

   70.37%
   29.63%

  100.0%

Percent

   84.18%
   15.80%

  100.0%

Avg Age

22
24

22

Residency

In-State Out-of-State Metro

1,0008006004002000

In-State

Out-of-State

Metro

922

242

149

Residency

In-State
Out-of-State
Metro

Head 

922
242
149

1313

Percent

   70.22%
   18.43%
   11.35%

  100.0%

FTE

  695.60
  237.53
  133.27

 1066.4

Percent

   65.23%
   22.27%
   12.50%

  100.0%TOTAL

Avg Age

23
20
21

22

Female
Male

Gender

802

511

  100.0%

   59.40%
   40.60%

PercentFTE

  633.47
  432.93

 1066.4  100.0%

   61.08%
   38.92%

PercentHead 

802
511

1313TOTAL

Female
Male

Gender Avg Age

23
21

22
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Student Profile Analysis
COLLEGE WIDE SUMMARY

Fall Term 2024 Census

Classification

Classif ication Head Percent FTE Percent

0 - Unclassif ied
1 - Freshmen
2 - Sophomore
3 - Junior
4 - Senior
5 - Graduate

TOTAL

247
355
208
247
232

24

1313

   18.81%
   27.04%
   15.84%
   18.81%
   17.67%
    1.83%

  100.0%

  106.07
  330.20
  186.00
  230.47
  198.27
   15.40

 1066.4

    9.95%
   30.96%
   17.44%
   21.61%
   18.59%
    1.44%

  100.0%

0 - Unclassified
1 - Freshmen
2 - Sophomore
3 - Junior
4 - Senior
5 - Graduate

Classification

247
355

208

247
232

24

Avg Age

20
20
22
23
27
32

22

First Time
Returning
Readmitted
Graduate
Transfer
High School
Other

Registration Type

8006004002000

First Time

Returning

Readmitted

Graduate

Transfer

High School

Other

218

597

79

24

148

191

56
Registration Type Head Percent FTE Percent

First Time
Returning
Readmitted
Graduate
Transfer
High School
Other

218
597

79
24

148
191

56

   16.60%
   45.47%
    6.02%
    1.83%

   11.27%
   14.55%
    4.27%

  207.87
  547.87
   59.20
   15.40

  130.00
   84.13
   21.93

   19.49%
   51.38%
    5.55%
    1.44%

   12.19%
    7.89%
    2.06%

TOTAL 1313   100.0%  1066.4   100.0%

Avg Age

18
23
29
32
23
16
34

22
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COLLEGE WIDE SUMMARY

Fall Term 2024 Census

African Am
Am Ind/Alaska
Asian
Hawaiian
Hispanic
NonRes Alien
Two or More
Unknown
White

Race/Ethnic

1,0005000

African Am

Am Ind/Alaska

Asian

Hawaiian

Hispanic

NonRes Alien

Two or More

Unknown

White

258

2

5

2

59

2

52

21

912

Race/Ethnic

African Am
Am Ind/Alaska
Asian
Haw aiian
Hispanic
NonRes Alien
Tw o or More
Unknow n
White

TOTAL 1313

258
2
5
2

59
2

52
21

912

Head Percent

   19.65%
    0.15%
    0.38%
    0.15%
    4.49%
    0.15%
    3.96%
    1.60%

   69.46%

  100.0%  1066.4

  237.00
    1.27
    5.07
    2.07

   56.07
    2.00

   48.33
   13.80

  700.80

FTE Percent

   22.22%
    0.12%
    0.48%
    0.19%
    5.26%
    0.19%
    4.53%
    1.29%

   65.72%

  100.0%

Avg Age

21
20
22
22
21
25
21
23
23

22
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Student Profile Analysis
COLLEGE WIDE SUMMARY

Fall Term 2024 Census

ASSOCIATE

Areas of Study

Campus

Bluefield Beckley

1,158

155

Campus

Bluef ield
Beckley

Head 

1158
155

Percent

   88.19%
   11.81%

FTE

  937.87
  128.53

Percent

   87.90%
   12.10%

Avg Age

22
23

TOTAL 1313   100.0%  1066.4  100.0% 22

School of Engr Tech & Com puter

Major

Electrical Engineering Tech
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Electrical Engineering Tech
Civil Engineering Technology

Head Count

11
2
1
1

College %

    0.8%
    0.2%
    0.1%
    0.1%

FTE

   10.0
    2.0
     .5
     .5

FTE %

    0.9%
    0.2%
    0.0%
    0.0%

Avg Age

21
18
40
19

TOTAL 15     1.1%    12.9     1.2% 21

School of Nursing & Allied Health

Major

Nursing
Pre-Nursing (2 year)
Pre-Radiologic Tech
Radiologic Technology
Nursing-LPN
Nursing-BSN

Head Count

116
91
50
30
17

2

College %

    8.8%
    6.9%
    3.8%
    2.3%
    1.3%
    0.2%

FTE

  101.1
   76.2
   44.4
   23.1
   15.1
    1.0

FTE %

    9.5%
    7.1%
    4.2%
    2.2%
    1.4%
    0.1%

Avg Age

23
22
21
20
31
35

TOTAL 306    23.3%   260.9    24.5% 23

 ASSOCIATE TOTAL 321    24.4%   273.8    25.7% 23
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Student Profile Analysis
COLLEGE WIDE SUMMARY

Fall Term 2024 Census

BACHELORS

School of Arts & Sciences

Major

Criminal Justice Adm
Social Science
Applied Science (4 year)
Regents Bachelor of  Arts
Humanities
Alternative Teacher Cert.

Head Count

61
55
40
35
14
10

College %

    4.6%
    4.2%
    3.0%
    2.7%
    1.1%
    0.8%

FTE

   57.9
   53.7
   39.3
   27.0
   15.2
    3.0

FTE %

    5.4%
    5.0%
    3.7%
    2.5%
    1.4%
    0.3%

Avg Age

21
24
22
37
23
39

TOTAL 215    16.4%   196.1    18.4% 24

School of Business

Major

Management
Marketing
Sports Management
Accounting
Health Services Management
Entrepreneurship
Business Administration

86
30
26
24
14
11

2

Head Count College %

    6.5%
    2.3%
    2.0%
    1.8%
    1.1%
    0.8%
    0.2%

FTE

   82.0
   28.9
   25.5
   24.1
   12.3
   10.1
    1.7

FTE %

    7.7%
    2.7%
    2.4%
    2.3%
    1.2%
    0.9%
    0.2%

Avg Age

21
20
20
21
23
21
22

TOTAL 193    14.7%   184.6    17.3% 21

School of Education

Major

Pre-Early/Middle Education
Early/Middle (Admitted)
Teacher Recertif ication
Pre-Elementary Educ (K-6)
Elementary Educ(K-6)(Admitted)

Head Count

30
20
18
12

7

College %

    2.3%
    1.5%
    1.4%
    0.9%
    0.5%

FTE

   27.9
   20.1
    5.8

   10.4
    6.4

FTE %

    2.6%
    1.9%
    0.5%
    1.0%
    0.6%

Avg Age

22
25
40
19
21

TOTAL 87     6.6%    70.7     6.6% 24

School of Engr Tech & Com puter

Major

Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Science
Civil Engineering Technology
Electrical Engineering Tech
Mining Engineering Technology
Engineering Management
Computer Science
Electrical Engineering Tech
Electrical Engineering Tech
Civil Engineering Technology
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Mining Engineering Technology

Head Count

39
36
34
23

8
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

College %

    3.0%
    2.7%
    2.6%
    1.8%
    0.6%
    0.2%
    0.2%
    0.1%
    0.1%
    0.1%
    0.1%
    0.1%

FTE

   37.1
   36.5
   34.4
   21.9
    6.1
    1.4
    1.9
     .5

    1.1
     .8

    1.1
    1.1

FTE %

    3.5%
    3.4%
    3.2%
    2.1%
    0.6%
    0.1%
    0.2%
    0.0%
    0.1%
    0.1%
    0.1%
    0.1%

Avg Age

20
22
21
24
20
25
19
45
21
20
19
18

TOTAL 149    11.3%   144.0    13.5% 21
School of Nursing & Allied Health

Major

Nursing-BSN
Imaging Science

Head Count

51
45

College %

    3.9%
    3.4%

FTE

   35.9
   40.1

FTE %

    3.4%
    3.8%

Avg Age

25
22
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COLLEGE WIDE SUMMARY

Fall Term 2024 Census

TOTAL 96     7.3%    75.9     7.1% 23

 BACHELORS TOTAL 777    59.2%   693.1    65.0% 23

Undeclared Degree Objective

Major

Undeclared Degree Objective

Head Count

29

College %

    2.2%

FTE

   14.1

FTE %

    1.3%

Avg Age

30

 DEGREE TOTAL 1313   100.0%  1066.4   100.0% 22
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COLLEGE WIDE SUMMARY

Fall Term 2024 Census

HS w ith 2 or less
Princeton Senior High 
Bluef ield High School
Mount View  High School
PikeView  High School
River View  High School
Graham High School
International High School
Woodrow  Wilson High 
GED
James Monroe High School
Montcalm High School
Shady Spring High School
Independence High School
Oak Hill HS
Home Schooled
Summers County High 
Wyoming East
Westside High School
Tazew ell High School
Liberty HS Glen Daniel
Greenbrier East HS
Bland High School
Fayetteville HS
Midland Trail High School
Nicholas County HS
Out-of-state schools
Penn Foster
Giles High School
Meadow  Bridge HS
Narrow s High School
Iaeger HS
Pulaski County High School
Richlands High School
Richw ood HS
George Wythe High School
Greater Beckley Christian 
Grundy High School
Hurricane HS
Mercer Christian Academy
Greenbrier West HS
Jefferson HS
William T Dw yer High 

328
138
113

85
69
68
53
41
33
30
29
23
23
21
20
19
19
17
13
12
11
10

9
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3

Contributing HS Head Count

TOTAL 1,313
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